

Freedom Technologies Group Launches Advanced Wireless Dental Sensor to Redefine Radiographic Imaging

Freedom Technologies Group, LLC develops innovative dental imaging solutions that combine technology with patient-centered design.

FORT WAYNE, IN, UNITED STATES, April 14, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Freedom Technologies</u> <u>Group, LLC</u>, has introduced its next-generation wireless <u>dental sensor</u>, DC-Air™, setting a new benchmark in intraoral radiography. Built with direct conversion x-ray technology and a True Wireless® design, this innovation enhances both diagnostic performance and patient comfort in clinical settings.

The DC-Air™ intraoral sensor converts X-rays directly into electronic signals, bypassing the traditional method of converting X-rays into visible light. This direct conversion process leads to increased sharpness and image clarity, improving the diagnostic quality of radiographs across a wide range of dental procedures. Its Bluetooth®-enabled wireless configuration eliminates the common failure point of wired sensors, streamlining operations for dental professionals.

At just 5.4mm thick, the DC-Air™ sensor's ultra-slim profile contributes to a more comfortable patient experience. The Zero Profile® holder system minimizes bulk in the oral cavity, while the sensor's homogenous construction provides durability and IP67 water resistance, making it well-suited for daily clinical use.

This dental sensor aligns with the evolving needs of modern dental practices, delivering high-resolution images with reliability and speed. Dental professionals benefit from seamless integration, improved workflow efficiency, and a superior imaging experience that supports clinical precision and patient satisfaction.

For practices seeking to advance their imaging capabilities with durable wireless innovation, Freedom Technologies Group, LLC provides technical guidance and product support tailored to each clinical environment.

About Freedom Technologies Group, LLC: Freedom Technologies Group, LLC develops innovative dental imaging solutions that combine technology with patient-centered design. Known for its pioneering wireless sensors and commitment to performance-driven imaging, the company serves dental professionals with products built for reliability, clarity, and ease of use.

Company Name: Freedom Technologies Group, LLC

Address: 4321 Goshen Road

City: Fort Wayne

State: IN

Zip Code: 46818

Phone: (855) 664-1953

Email Address: info@ftgimaging.com

Freedom Technologies Group, LLC Freedom Technologies Group, LLC

+1 (855) 664-1953

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/803012319

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.